Pacnucanue

YTBepxzaro
Jdupexktop

T.B.CokoJsioBa

3auaTHM o @PKITIOY "UBPTTU" Muntpyaa Poccum
Ha 27.03 - 01.04.2023 r

I'pymma 3.71

Ypo

Bpems

HaumeHoeaHue oucyun/auHbl

®dUO npenodaeamens

Kab

8.30-9.00

ITpou3BoiCTBEHHAs MMPAKTHKA

9.25-10.10

10.15-11.00

11.10-11.55

12.00-12.45

12.55-13.40

IToHepenbHUK

N U R |WIN (-

14.10-14.55

8.30-9.15

9.20-10.05

IIpon3Bo/iCTBeHHAas IMMpakKTUKa

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

BropHuk

12.15-13.00

13.05-13.50

14.20-15.05

15.10-15.55

8.30-9.15

9.20-10.05

IIpou3Bo/icTBeHHAs IMMPAaKTHUKA

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

Cpeaa

12.15-13.00

13.05-13.50

14.20-15.05

15.10-15.55

8.30-9.15

9.20-10.05

IIpou3Bo/ICTBeHHAs IMMDAKTUKA

10.30-11.15

YeTBepr

11.20-12.05

12.15-13.00

13.05-13.50

8.30-9.15

9.20-10.05

IIpon3Bo/ICTBeHHA IMDAKTUKA

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

IIsaTHHIIAQ

12.15-13.00

13.05-13.50

8.30-9.15

9.20-10.05

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

Cy60oTa

12.15-13.00

QAU WINFIO|UIR|IWINFRPIOOURARWINFIO N |UTRARWINFRIOINO|UTHHR| W (N

13.05-13.50

MeTtoauct

3am.vpekTopa rno YBP

C.A.3umuHa
E.A. XonxmoBa




